Jn1153 - Dame 3 i 1 jakke

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from
shoulder

sleeve length

XS
51,00 cm
47,00 cm
52,00 cm
63,00 cm

65,00 cm

63,00 cm

Jn1154 - Herre 3 i 1 jakke

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from
shoulder

sleeve length

S
57,00 cm
54,00 cm
71,00 cm

74,00 cm

66,00 cm

S
53,00 cm
49,00 cm
54,00 cm
65,00 cm

67,00 cm

63,50 cm

M
61,00 cm
58,00 cm
73,00 cm

76,00 cm

68,00 cm

M
55,00 cm
51,00 cm
57,00 cm
67,00 cm

69,00 cm

64,00 cm

L
65,00 cm
62,00 cm
75,00 cm

78,00 cm

70,00 cm

L
59,00 cm
55,00 cm
61,00 cm
69,00 cm

71,00 cm

64,50 cm

XL
69,00 cm
66,00 cm
77,00 cm

80,00 cm

71,00 cm

XL
63,00 cm
60,00 cm
65,00 cm
71,00 cm

73,00 cm

64,50 cm

XXL
73,00 cm
70,00 cm
79,00 cm

82,00 cm

72,00 cm

XXL
68,00 cm
65,00 cm
66,00 cm
73,00 cm

75,00 cm

64,50 cm

3XL
78,00 cm
75,00 cm
82,00 cm

84,00 cm

73,00 cm
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